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
Vanish at 

COAST CHRYSLER PLYMOUTH
BRAND NEW 1967 FURY SEDAN

4-Door. V-l, automatic, power Hear­ 
ing, tmog davict, tinted windshield, 
padded vitort, white tidewall tlrei, 
back-up light., windihiald wa.h.r. & 
2-»paed wiptrs. Padded dash. »3189.

ONLY $61.37 PER MONTH

COAST FULL PRICE

Used Car Specials
We're overloaedd with new car trade-inv 

lly ditcounted the tnlirt inventory to

'63 CORVAIR

S.COO
'61 Chrysler'988 '60 DODGE

sooo

'62 Chevrolet
sooo

'63 DODGE

188

1088
'65 Plymouth

'1988

'60 ChryslerS488

'65 Plymouth

'2488

Days Are
Idling shorter  and what Is 
nicer Than a, long vintur eve­ 
ning with the f I r e p la c e
 . kw; Us a - bedroom Spiin- 
Uh stucco, fireplaces In 2nd ' 
Hiring room, picture window.
 epartte dining room, wall- 
will carpeting- plua 3 room 
Ullt MUched to garage. Ide«l 
fn> rental or relatives, fmlv

Were
la the right property for I

Dnarmaev but 2»n» I.IM rat- 
sun la loVil for an "fflce. ve

The%harjucvi la^movW t

i $"50?

2 BDM. SPARKLER 
$999 DOWN

This Is spotless, newly palmed 
Inside end out. big family sue 
kitchen, queen size bedrooms, 
beautiful carpeting In living 
room, large fenced yard. Near 
190th t Ania. Only $18.800

'DONSKER
A8K ABOUT OUR

COAST CHRYSLER-PLYMOUTH
1700 SEPULVEDA 376-0471 MANHATTAN BEACH

Real Estate 
For Sale

HOMES FOI SALE

• QUICK OCCUPANCY •
LOMITA

L Bilrm. stucco home. Lge. 
/Rm Owner will finance. 

J1950 dn.
Charming near new a Bdrm.. 
hbnie Formal D/Rm.. F/P1.. 
Cpt'a. 1*4 b»th. Ige. trees. F/ 
yd Encel. loc. J33,»0. euy

Real Estate 
For Sale

  Real Estate 
For Sale

Time
*

cov. p«tlo. BBQ. 
Nr. Catholic Sell, 
123.000. 10% dn.

rpl'd Lge. 
Lovely yd. 
4 Church.

hillside h 
lot. Ten 
South High

ELLINWOOD 
Vi acre +
.vill take S1500 down. 
3 bedroom. 1V1- batil

4 BEDROOM
In HIS rn.iin »fp.-

id workshop. Jlns 
P * I. Vacant

L Rm. $15.950   
'K["M, PATTEnsoN

Would You Relieve? I
$1000 DOWN TO ! 

5'/4% 1st TD

. pat

h' I bedn
of Iliwthnri

Again

d«n. hu appro* 1700 so. 
alertrlc built-in. «»h wi 
over hardwood. perlm< 
healing. flr.Dl» 
brick, ralaed ti 
In utility "torn

RAYMAC REALTY 
REALTOR - 370-5791

Open 'til 9 
«:s7 ntrxiNno BCH. BLVD.

__ _ LAWNpALL__ __

REPOSSESSION
New. 3 »lory. 4 bedroom, fnin-

JMtha Iw
(In

DOMINGUEZ REALTY
lit! Cajeon^itreei 

'• 'CAUL MM 310 

 tarfuerlta Watere

J1UOO down. bal- 
red at 6U1. 30 
»n lee». Full price 

SJ7.500.

HOLLOMON
REALTOR FA 8-1600

\6K ORENEHAW BLVD._

"MAJESTIC
REAL ESTATE
22619 S. Figueroa

328-2800

...... .... - .... Bry Shop-
ping Center. It features wall- 
wall carpeting, fenced yard. 
Inta of decklnc around pool.

Nu-Way Realty 
_ FA 0-2770__
NO DOWN G.lf

A approved for $23.900. 3 
idroomi. l"i bath, bullt-lnii

SANDS
REALTY FR 1-2461

CALL ANYTIME____

BT~OWNEK. DRIVE BT 
1908 W. J33rd
Lovely 3 bd 
W/W
with fi

bath. F/Rm 
it. Cov. pullo 
ick yd. Extra
"se'l"

FR 8-9222

• OPEN TIL SOLD 
Buy G.I. or FHA

m"10dov n °FHA. Drive by 
It'7 Louise Ave. Vacanl J
 droom. Prime locaUon. 

FR 8-9223

FR 8-9222
5143 CALLE MAYOR
(AT PAO. CBT. HWT.)

TIME
HURRY, JUST LISTED

i Aval  Manor. 13fl E. 234U.
3 bedroonia plus 400 aq.

family room, with U3 bath
id fireplace, double, garage.
nerd wide lot. An Ideol To-
>l Ion. r.rur schooln. shopping
id Rc'Hs Park. Fair prici-,1
. $24.00". Blylhe nealtorv.

Tt 4-3474

NO DOWN G.I.
Take Advantage

Now
3 BDRM., l'/4 BATH

$155 MO. INCLUDES
Taxes & Insurance

A iea.1 fine. 3 bedroom horn- 
with hardwood floors, force!

wall fenced "ynrd. ' covere: 
palio. Owner will paint Inter­ 
ior to suit. Full price S20.700. 
Call immediately   tomorrow 
may he. u>o lain.

Nu-Way Realty 
FA 0-2770

• Real Estate
INCOME PKOPMTY 

R*tid«ntial 100
8 HOUSES ON LOT — 2 Bed- 

roorai each, loo ft. business 
tronUge.. Priced to sell Ca.l 
OeorKe Hanback, Arrow Real­ 
ly. MO-.'BM.
Plnco your Classified Ad Or- 

>iers before S p.m. Tuesday* for

Friday for Sunday Isaacs.

• Real Estate
DESERT and 

Mountain Property 106

• APPLE VALLEY •
separate1 lota. 5 Bdrm.. IV* 
bnth. 3 Bdnn.. l»i bath large.

Both hiive dmpea. carpeting. 
Near «chool» A rhopplnt A»- 
a'lme existing FdA Loana.

Vail. V. Calif.

• Real Estate
REAL ESTATI 

Exchangti 114

WILL TRADEI
R 1-BCDROOM UNITS IN 
W1LMINOTON. GOOD CON­ 
DITION FOlt "WHAT??"

FRANK I>. VAN I1KI;LK. 
6M VISTA DEL MONTE. 1IE- 
MEIT. CALIF. 714-8SS-0317.
Place your Classified Ad Or-

• Rentals
APARTMENTS 

Pumlihod 1M

FREE UTILITIES
midweek. Ch-nn. large mod- 
loctUnn. 'wilnUnRtnli' '" " '*

CHILDREN, PETS O.K. 
TE 5-1300

  Real E»tote
INCOME PROPERTY

  Real Eitate 
INCOME PROPERTY

- _ 3 p.m. Tuesdays tor 
ilay Issue.; before S p.m 
for 8und«y Issues.

INCOME PROPERTY 
Residential

Ne 
Monlgo

W

SOimiWOOD ESTATES   
Bdrm . 2 bnth. Sunken L/R 

with F,pl. Biillt-liu, carpets, 
drupea. Cov. petlo. Lge. F/yd. 
fully landscaped. Sprinklers. 
"   st HlBh 4 BUhop 
_____ry. $34.600. 87»-»3»f 

NOW 18 THE TIMK TO BUY 
J4109 Neptune. $17.500. Here'a 
your chunce to buy a 3 bed­ 
room ll/VV floniii. double ga- 
rnne nt below market, and 
dicorate vom- own way. Near 
f.-hools. shopping, and Harbor 
Freeways. Blythe Realtors. 

TE 4-3474
SMALL i Bdrm. hou 

lot In

STEAL IT!
8 UNITS

FULL PRICE $69,500
6'/4 X GROSS

 ti-en In sell today will 
(KM1 down Consist of fi 2 

1-hedn

"$920 per 
tliiin ptl.'-a for Itaeir for ap

Nu-Way Realty
f3'l W. Carron. Ton-nnce

FA 0-2770
$2500 DOWN 

4 UNITS
3 BDRMS., 2 BATHS 

OWNERS UNIT
Pllla lovely Income propej-ty 
s located In the beach area.

I 2-hedroom Apln plus 6 ga­ 
uges L^H.S than a year old. 
Tor appointment lo see. call

Nu-Way Realty 
FA 0-2770

usineit, Induitrlal 10? Buiinen, Induilrtal 102

Commercial Building 
FOR LEASE

r Convenient location in Downtown 
Torrance at 1619 Gramercy—former 
Torrance Herald building.

f Approximately 10,000 square feet 
of space—Office and Plant.

r; Suitable for Business - Light Manu­ 
facturing - Warehousing.

VERY REASONABLE TERMS

Telephone 325-6060, ask for
Mr. Jones — or consult 

your local Real Estate Broker.

R«ntol»
APARTMENTS 

Furnished 120

1 HKtlKOOM An
Including utlll 
after 3 p m.

OK S.1I week. Incl. utllltl...
! Lnkn __

"NITK J-bef
ok. Ml wl

r- KIS Wlln

WILMINCTON'8 best 130 Roi 
PI Children ok. 131 a w«, 
Including utilities. Wllm

VERY Infie I*Bdrm. Chlldn 
ok. 131 a week Iltllltlea I 
eluded 625 Neptune.

Sunford Ave.. Wllr* 
______TK 0-9:.-;:-. 
$86 1 BDRM. dupli

1 RDRM. Q«< & watel

113 50 PER Wk. Spac 1 Ro. 
Full size kitchen. Recrea

35203 Bell. 
ern a. N J:

m.. BEDROOM 
Fenced yard. Cm! 
Call e°es. 423-8877

UTILITIES & LINENS FREE 
$22.50 Wk. & Up

New vl 
Heated

vlngle

P!«i
uth ofTV

HI-FI music, 

IsTsaT'j'bike"

* Ilarb"

Call

Ban

  1 BEDROOM APT.   
Furn. Completely redecorated. 
All utilities pild. On bui. 
routes. No pets. 1 peraon only, 
lilt c°uv Torranea.

2 BEDROOM $110
llarn>...,,t rl,,.,^. B ,,ri,ge. Chll- 
clren_ w.-li ..mi. r,,li 5j.',-k643. 

CHILDREN welcome. FR1CB
utllli 
IMU "jii'w"

clenn * qnlot.
rrll.ro »n Utll pd. NO P*t>.
: Blocks K of wV.tern T410 
W. 35:lrd 8l.. Harbor City. 
DA 5-1747 or'DA 8-6433 
BEpnOOMBrnewiy furnished^ 
iiicludlnK wnMilnie m 
1135 per month. Isbell 
_ _ FA 8-814_l 

'ARAGE ipartinenf. near 
furnished

l Realty

l.
1'bell Realty. FAH-8141.

, 
lshi-d. 165 p nth.

118 to J35 PRR~wk. pays al
Nice, cln., modern tralfert 
Crt. Adult aec. DA 3-J3JJ.

Pool. Re-. .... jy So. Ba> 
_43JJ _l«0th S70-8796. 

FREE ulllfllM. 1 'Bdrm. AP? 
laundry fac. Near shops «2< 
Brj«d A>e Cull >:!0-2033.

I^omlla FR 5-3«8»!

Easy-to-Read anH Logically Arranged For Your Convenience! PRtSS-HRALD 
PRESS JOURNAL AND HARBOR MAIL

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING


